UPGRADE CREATE SURVEY robsmith22

Notify others when new results come in for this survey. Notify others now »

Stone Creek Canyon HOA Spring 2018 Survey

SUMMARY - DESIGN SURVEY - PREVIEW & SCORE —> COLLECT RESPONSES -

ANALYZE RESULTS

CURRENT VIEW Qo A~
ReSPONDENTS: 570157
+ FILTER + COMPARE + SHOW
QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES
Filter or segment your data. o
Filter by Question and Answer > Pagel
Filter by Collector > Q1 Customize Export ¥
_ Have you noticed positive changes with our new property
Filter by Completeness >
management company?
Filter by Time Period >
Filter by Respondent Metadata >
Yes, Please
Explain
Filter by A/B Test >
No, Please
CANCEL Explain
SAVED VIEWS (1) Qo v still Too
Early To Tell
EXPORTS Q v
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SHARED DATA o v

ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES v
v Yes, Please Explain 40.54% 15
v No, Please Explain 2.70% 1
v Still Too Early To Tell 56.76% 21
TOTAL 37

Comments (15)

Q2 Customize Export ¥

When it comes to renting the club house which do you prefer?
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Current
Pricing: ($...
Proposed
Pricing: $5...

Proposed
Pricing: $75...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES ¥
~ Current Pricing: ($40 for first 3 hours of rental, each additional hour there-after $15) 48.57% 17
v Proposed Pricing: $50 per rental w/ predetermined rental block periods (Example: 10am-3pm and 25.71% 9
4pm-10pm) to allow for two parties to take place on the same day
v Proposed Pricing: $75 flat rate for the entire day 25.71% 9
TOTAL 35
Q3 Customize Export ¥

One of the biggest priorities of the board and our property
management company is to provide more transparency with
homeowners. To do this we have developed a community website
that is updated weekly. Have you visited the new website
(www.stonecreekcanyonhoa.org)

Yes | have
visited and...
Yes | have
visited but...

No | have not

visited the ...
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES ¥
v Yes | have visited and registered to receive updates pertaining to financials, board meetings and 48.57% 17

minutes, and community news

¥ Yes | have visited but have not registered to receive updates pertaining to financials, board meetings 14.29% 5
and minutes, and community news

v No | have not visited the new website 3714% 13
TOTAL 35
Q4 Customize Export ¥

We are having problems with dog owners not properly disposing of
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pet waste.Would you prefer to:

increase fines
for individu...

charging a
pet-surcharg...

invest in
"Doggie DNA...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES ¥
v increase fines for individuals caught not properly cleaning up after their pet 80.56% 29
v charging a pet-surcharge to homeowners with dogs to offset the cost of hiring a company to clean up 16.67% 6
pet waste
v invest in "Doggie DNA Program” with costs being billed at owners expense. 2.78% 1
TOTAL 36
Q5 Customize Export ¥

At the last board meeting limited parking was brought up. According
to the plat map there is one place where parking could be installed.
It would allow for 5 additional parking spaces at a minimum cost of
$25,000.

Iam in favor
of the HOA...

I'am in favor
of a special...

I am not in
favor of add...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES v  RESPONSES ¥

v lamin favor of the HOA pursuing this and understand it would be paid from the communities 13.89% 5
general operating fund

~ lamin favor of a special assessment being levied to provide for the additional parking 5.56% 2

~ lam not in favor of adding additional parking, those that need the additional parking should bare the 80.56% 29
cost on an individual basis.

TOTAL 36

Q6 Customize Export ¥
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Are you still experiencing trouble with mail delivery from the post
office

Answered: 36 Skipped: 1

Yes, and |
have reporte...

Yes, but have
not followed...

No, my mail is
delivered...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES v
¥ Yes, and | have reported the complaint on our new community website 8.33% 3
v Yes, but have not followed thru reporting the complaint 38.89% 14
v No, my mail is delivered correctly 52.78% 19
TOTAL 36

Q7 Customize Export ¥

Are you interested in participating in our community?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 1

lam
interested i...
lam
interested i...
I am not
interested i...
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES v
v laminterested in a board position 1111% 4
¥ |aminterested in working on a committee 13.89% 5
v lam not interested in participating at this time 75.00% 27
TOTAL 36
Comments (9)
Q8 Customize Export ¥

The board is looking at increasing community participation would
you be intersted in:
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Answered: 24  Skipped: 13

Community Bake
Sale

Summer BBQ

Fall Yard Sale

Bingo Night

Having
Informative...

Community
Clean Up Day

Community Food
Drive

Christmas
Community...

Silent Auction

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES v  RESPONSES ¥
v Community Bake Sale 20.83% 5
v Summer BBQ 83.33% 20
v Fall Yard Sale 41.67% 10
v Bingo Night 2917% 7
~ Having Informative Seminars & Workshops Hosted By Professionals (Example: Interior Decorating, 33.33% 8
Identity Theft Protection, etc)
~ Community Clean Up Day 37.50% 9
~ Community Food Drive 37.50% 9
v Christmas Community Activity 45.83% 11
v Silent Auction 12.50% 3

Total Respondents: 24

Comments (4)
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